Opening

9:00 am

9:05 am

9:10 am

9:15am

9:45 am

Session 1

10:20 am

10:35am

10:50 am

11:05am

11:20 am

11:35am

11:50 am

THE LANCET / CHINESE ACADEMY
OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Health Conference | November 22-November 23, 2023 | Beijing, China

The Lancet-CAMS Health Conference

Programme
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 (Beijing Time)

Chen Wang
CAMS

Laura Hassink
Managing director of STMJ in
Elsevier

Richard Horton
The Lancet

Keynote speech
Margaret Chan

Chair: Shuyang Zhang

Welcome address

Welcome address

Welcome address

From climate crisis to universal healthcare:
challenges and opportunities

Group Photo and Tea Break

China Highlights in The Lancet

Kun Tang
Tsinghua University Vanke School of
Public Health

Michael Phillips
Shanghai Jiao Tong University School
of Medicine

YiSong
Institute of Child and Adolescent
Health at Peking University

Jun Ma

Radiation Oncology and deputy
president of Sun Yat-sen University
Cancer Center

Yingxian Sun
Department of Cardiology of the First
Hospital of China Medical University

Lili Song

West China Hospital, Sichuan
University; Stroke Program of The
George Institute for Global Health
(TGlI)

Panel Discussion

Moderators: Jie Qiao/Ruitai Shao/ Helena Wang

Tsinghua-Lancet Commission on Health and
Poverty Alleviation in China

The Lancet-China Mental Health Commission

Matching actions to needs: shifting policy
responses to the changing health needs of
Chinese children and adolescents

New breakthrough of Nasopharyngeal
Carcinoma manigment of Enhancing Efficacy and
Reducing Toxicity

Effectiveness of a non-physician community
health-care provider-led intensive blood
pressure intervention versus usual care on
cardiovascular disease (CRHCP): an open-label,
blinded-endpoint, cluster-randomised trial

The third Intensive Care Bundle with Blood
Pressure Reduction in Acute Cerebral
Haemorrhage Trial (INTERACT3): an
international, stepped wedge cluster
randomised controlled trial

Panelist: Jie Qiao/Ruitai Shao/ Helena Wang/
Margaret Chan /Kun Tang/Michael Phillips/Yi
Song/Jun Ma/Yingxian Sun/Lili Song



12:10 pm

Session 2

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:50 pm

Session 3

4:20 pm

4:35 pm

4:50 pm

5:10 pm

The Lancet Respiratory Medicine
Session

Yuankai Shi

Chinese Academy of Medical
Sciences and Peking Union Medical
College

Rongchang Chen
Shenzhen People’s Hospital

Bin Cao
China-Japan Friendship Hospital

Fengcai Zhu
Jiangsu Provincial Center for Disease
Control and Prevention

Panel Discussion

Meet The Lancet Editors

Emma Grainger
Editor-in-Chief

Xuming Jia and Peng Zhang
Senior Editor

Panel Discussion

Lunch

Moderators: Emma Grainger/Jieming Qu/Dan
Xiao

Furmonertinib (AST2818) versus gefitinib as first-
line therapy for Chinese patients with locally
advanced or metastatic EGFR mutation-positive
non-small-cell lung cancer (FURLONG): a
multicentre, double-blind, randomised phase 3
study

China COPD Commission

3-year outcomes in diacharged COVID-19
survivors following Omicron wave: a longitudinal
cohort study

COVID vaccine in China

Panelist: Emma Grainger/Jieming Qu/Dan
Xiao/Yuankai Shi/Rongchang Chen/Bin
Cao/Fengcai Zhu

Tea Break

Moderators: Helena Wang

Introduction of The Lancet Respiratory Medicine

Introduction of EBioMedicine

Panelist: Helena Wang/ Emma Grainger/ Xuming
Jia/Peng Zhang

Close



Opening

9:00 am

9:05 am

9:35am

Session 1

9:50 am

10:05 am

10:20 am

10:35am

10:50 am

11:05am

11:25 am

Session 2

THE LANCET / CHINESE ACADEMY
OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Health Conference | November 22-November 23, 2023 | Beijing, China

The Lancet-CAMS Health Conference

Programme
Thursday, November 23, 2023 (Beijing Time)

Keynote speech
Till Barnighausen
University Hospital Heidelberg

The Lancet Global Health Session

Xi Li
Fuwai Hospital Chinese Academy of
Medical Sciences

Ningli Wang
Beijing Tongren Hospital, Capital
Medical University

Simiao Chen

Research Unit for Population
Medicine, Economics and Policy at
Heidelberg Institute of Global
Health at Heidelberg University ;
Chinese Academy of Medical
Sciences and Peking Union Medical
College

Andres Pichon-Riviere

Institute for Clinical Effectiveness
and Health Policy (IECS), National
Scientific and Technical Research
Council

Md. Mizanur Rahman

Research Center for Health Policy
and Economics at Hitotsubashi
University

Panel Discussion

The Lancet Public Health China
Issue

Chair: Helena Wang

Welcome address

Tea Break

Moderators: Pingyue Jin/Lan Xue/Till
Barnighausen

Primary Care Institutional Characteristics
Associated with Hypertension Awareness,
Treatment, and Control: a Cross-sectional Study
from the China PEACE-Million Persons Project
and Primary Health Care Survey

Economic evaluation of combined population-
based screening for multiple blindness eye
diseases: a cost-effectiveness analysis for China

The global economic burden of chronic
obstructive pulmonary disease for 204
countries and territories in 2020-2050: a
health-augmented macroeconomic modeling
study

Determining the Efficiency Path to Universal
Health Coverage: Cost-effectiveness Thresholds
for 175 Countries Based on Growth in Life
Expectancy and Health Expenditures

Reproductive, maternal, newborn and child
health intervention coverage in 70 LMICs,
2000-2030: Trends, Projections and Inequities

Panelist: Pingyue Jin/Lan Xue/Till
Barnighausen/ Xi Li/Ningli Wang/Simiao Chen/
Andres Pichon-Riviere/ Md. Mizanur Rahman

Lunch

Moderators: Audrey Ceschia/Weizhong
Yang/Simiao Chen



2:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

Session 3

3:50 pm

4:05 pm

4:20 pm

4:35 pm

4:50 pm

5:05 pm

Session 4

5:25 pm

5:40 pm

5:55 pm

6:15 pm

Wenijia Cai
Department of Earth System
Science, Tsinghua University

Yunning Liu
Chinese Center for Disease Control
and Prevention

Chi-Man (Winnie) Yip
Harvard University

Wangqing Chen
Cancer Hospital Chinese Academy
Of Medical Science

Panel Discussion

The Lancet Regional Health Session

Youfa Wang
Xi’an Jiaotong University Health
Science Center

John Ji
Tsinghua University Vanke School
of Public Health

Lei Zhang
Xi'an Jiaotong University Health
Science Center

Yunting Zhang
Shanghai Jiao Tong University
School of Medicine

Qiya Huang
Fuwai Hospital, Chinese Academy
of Medical Sciences

Panel Discussion

Meet The Lancet Editors

Zoé Mullan
Editor-in-Chief

Jie Cai
Editor-in-Chief

Panel Discussion

Chen Wang/Richard Horton
CAMS/The Lancet

The 2023 China report of the Lancet
Countdown on health and climate change:
taking stock for a thriving future

Projections of future life expectancy in
mainland China and its provinces

UHC in China

Cancer screening in China

Panelist: Audrey Ceschia/Weizhong
Yang/Simiao Chen/ Wenjia Cai/ Yunning Liu/
Chi-Man (Winnie) Yip/ Wanging Chen

Tea Break
Moderators: Jie Cai/Miao Wang/Min Dai

Trends in major non-communicable diseases
and related risk factors in China 2002-2019: an
analysis of nationally representative survey
data

China's Public Health Response to Climate
Change: Climate Risks and Adaptation
Initiatives

Projected rapid growth in diabetes disease
burden and economic burden in China: a
spatio-temporal study from 2020 to 2030

Prevalence, co-occurring difficulties, and risk
factors of developmental language disorder:
first evidence for Mandarin-speaking children
in a population-based study

Association between genetic predisposition and
disease burden of stroke in China: a genetic
epidemiological study

Panelist: Jie Cai/Miao Wang/Min Dai/Youfa
Wang/John Ji/Lei Zhang/Yunting Zhang/Qiya
Huang

Moderators: Helena Wang
Introduction of The Lancet Global Health

Introduction of The Lancet Regional Health-
Western Pacific

Panelist: Helena Wang/ Zoé Mullan/ Jie Cai

Closing address



