

The Lancet-CAMS Health Conference

Programme

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 (Beijing Time)

Opening		Chair: Shuyang Zhang
9:00 am	Chen Wang CAMS	Welcome address
9:05 am	Laura Hassink Managing director of STMJ in Elsevier	Welcome address
9:10 am	Richard Horton The Lancet	Welcome address
9:15 am	Keynote speech Margaret Chan	From climate crisis to universal healthcare: challenges and opportunities
9:45 am	Group Photo and Tea Break	
Session 1	China Highlights in The Lancet	Moderators: Jie Qiao/Ruitai Shao/ Helena Wang
10:20 am	Kun Tang Tsinghua University Vanke School of Public Health	Tsinghua-Lancet Commission on Health and Poverty Alleviation in China
10:35 am	Michael Phillips Shanghai Jiao Tong University School of Medicine	The Lancet-China Mental Health Commission
10:50 am	Yi Song Institute of Child and Adolescent Health at Peking University	Matching actions to needs: shifting policy responses to the changing health needs of Chinese children and adolescents
11:05 am	Jun Ma Radiation Oncology and deputy president of Sun Yat-sen University Cancer Center	New breakthrough of Nasopharyngeal Carcinoma manigment of Enhancing Efficacy and Reducing Toxicity
11:20 am	Yingxian Sun Department of Cardiology of the First Hospital of China Medical University	Effectiveness of a non-physician community health-care provider-led intensive blood pressure intervention versus usual care on cardiovascular disease (CRHCP): an open-label, blinded-endpoint, cluster-randomised trial
11:35 am	Lili Song West China Hospital, Sichuan University; Stroke Program of The George Institute for Global Health (TGI)	The third Intensive Care Bundle with Blood Pressure Reduction in Acute Cerebral Haemorrhage Trial (INTERACT3): an international, stepped wedge cluster randomised controlled trial
11:50 am	Panel Discussion	Panelist: Jie Qiao/Ruitai Shao/ Helena Wang/ Margaret Chan /Kun Tang/Michael Phillips/Yi Song/Jun Ma/Yingxian Sun/Lili Song

12:10 pm **Lunch**

Session 2	The Lancet Respiratory Medicine Session	Moderators: Emma Grainger/Jieming Qu/Dan Xiao
2:30 pm	Yuankai Shi Chinese Academy of Medical Sciences and Peking Union Medical College	Furmonertinib (AST2818) versus gefitinib as first- line therapy for Chinese patients with locally advanced or metastatic EGFR mutation-positive non-small-cell lung cancer (FURLONG): a multicentre, double-blind, randomised phase 3 study
2:45 pm	Rongchang Chen Shenzhen People's Hospital	China COPD Commission
3:00 pm	Bin Cao China-Japan Friendship Hospital	3-year outcomes in diacharged COVID-19 survivors following Omicron wave: a longitudinal cohort study
3:15 pm	Fengcai Zhu Jiangsu Provincial Center for Disease Control and Prevention	COVID vaccine in China
3:30 pm	Panel Discussion	Panelist: Emma Grainger/Jieming Qu/Dan Xiao/Yuankai Shi/Rongchang Chen/Bin Cao/Fengcai Zhu
3:50 pm		Tea Break
Session 3	Meet The Lancet Editors	Moderators: Helena Wang
4:20 pm	Emma Grainger Editor-in-Chief	Introduction of The Lancet Respiratory Medicine
4:35 pm	Xuming Jia and Peng Zhang Senior Editor	Introduction of EBioMedicine
4:50 pm	Panel Discussion	Panelist: Helena Wang/ Emma Grainger/ Xuming Jia/Peng Zhang



The Lancet-CAMS Health Conference

Programme

Thursday, November 23, 2023 (Beijing Time)

Opening		Chair: Helena Wang
9:00 am		Welcome address
9:05 am	Keynote speech Till Bärnighausen University Hospital Heidelberg	
9:35 am		Tea Break
Session 1	The Lancet Global Health Session	Moderators: Pingyue Jin/Lan Xue/Till Bärnighausen
9:50 am	Xi Li Fuwai Hospital Chinese Academy of Medical Sciences	Primary Care Institutional Characteristics Associated with Hypertension Awareness, Treatment, and Control: a Cross-sectional Study from the China PEACE-Million Persons Project and Primary Health Care Survey
10:05 am	Ningli Wang Beijing Tongren Hospital, Capital Medical University	Economic evaluation of combined population- based screening for multiple blindness eye diseases: a cost-effectiveness analysis for China
10:20 am	Simiao Chen Research Unit for Population Medicine, Economics and Policy at Heidelberg Institute of Global Health at Heidelberg University; Chinese Academy of Medical Sciences and Peking Union Medical College	The global economic burden of chronic obstructive pulmonary disease for 204 countries and territories in 2020–2050: a health-augmented macroeconomic modeling study
10:35 am	Andres Pichon-Riviere Institute for Clinical Effectiveness and Health Policy (IECS), National Scientific and Technical Research Council	Determining the Efficiency Path to Universal Health Coverage: Cost-effectiveness Thresholds for 175 Countries Based on Growth in Life Expectancy and Health Expenditures
10:50 am	Md. Mizanur Rahman Research Center for Health Policy and Economics at Hitotsubashi University	Reproductive, maternal, newborn and child health intervention coverage in 70 LMICs, 2000-2030: Trends, Projections and Inequities
11:05 am	Panel Discussion	Panelist: Pingyue Jin/Lan Xue/Till Bärnighausen/ Xi Li/Ningli Wang/Simiao Chen/ Andres Pichon-Riviere/ Md. Mizanur Rahman
11:25 am		Lunch
Session 2	The Lancet Public Health China Issue	Moderators: Audrey Ceschia/Weizhong Yang/Simiao Chen

2:00 pm	Wenjia Cai Department of Earth System	The 2023 China report of the Lancet Countdown on health and climate change:
2:15 pm	Yunning Liu Chinese Center for Disease Control and Prevention	Projections of future life expectancy in mainland China and its provinces
2:30 pm	Chi-Man (Winnie) Yip Harvard University	UHC in China
2:45 pm	Wanqing Chen Cancer Hospital Chinese Academy Of Medical Science	Cancer screening in China
3:00 pm	Panel Discussion	Panelist: Audrey Ceschia/Weizhong Yang/Simiao Chen/ Wenjia Cai/ Yunning Liu/ Chi-Man (Winnie) Yip/ Wanqing Chen
3:20 pm		Tea Break
Session 3	The Lancet Regional Health Session	Moderators: Jie Cai/Miao Wang/Min Dai
3:50 pm	Youfa Wang Xi'an Jiaotong University Health Science Center	Trends in major non-communicable diseases and related risk factors in China 2002–2019: an analysis of nationally representative survey data
4:05 pm	John Ji Tsinghua University Vanke School of Public Health	China's Public Health Response to Climate Change: Climate Risks and Adaptation Initiatives
4:20 pm	Lei Zhang Xi'an Jiaotong University Health Science Center	Projected rapid growth in diabetes disease burden and economic burden in China: a spatio-temporal study from 2020 to 2030
4:35 pm	Yunting Zhang Shanghai Jiao Tong University School of Medicine	Prevalence, co-occurring difficulties, and risk factors of developmental language disorder: first evidence for Mandarin-speaking children in a population-based study
4:50 pm	Qiya Huang Fuwai Hospital, Chinese Academy of Medical Sciences	Association between genetic predisposition and disease burden of stroke in China: a genetic epidemiological study
5:05 pm	Panel Discussion	Panelist: Jie Cai/Miao Wang/Min Dai/Youfa Wang/John Ji/Lei Zhang/Yunting Zhang/Qiya Huang
Session 4	Meet The Lancet Editors	Moderators: Helena Wang
5:25 pm	Zoë Mullan Editor-in-Chief	Introduction of The Lancet Global Health
5:40 pm	Jie Cai Editor-in-Chief	Introduction of The Lancet Regional Health- Western Pacific
5:55 pm	Panel Discussion	Panelist: Helena Wang/ Zoë Mullan/ Jie Cai
6:15 pm	Chen Wang/Richard Horton CAMS/The Lancet	Closing address